
Nuotiamo In Centro 21/22 (Grottammare)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 09/01/2022

RISULTATI

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Marconi Serena ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Marche 02'23''29 615
2 Battaglia Caterina ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Marche 02'24''45 600
3 Principi Lucia ITA 2007 Rappresentativa Marche 02'26''14 579
4 Stinziani Camilla ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Molise 02'26''59 574
5 Antenucci Sabrina ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Molise 02'28''40 553
6 Iotcu Lisa Maria ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Marche 02'30''07 535
7 Fabiani Giorgia ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 02'30''34 532
8 Silvaroli Sofia ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Molise 02'32''36 511
9 Diodati Giulia ITA 2007 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 02'33''09 504
10 Nottoli Lavinia ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Umbria 02'34''21 493
11 Miccoli Giorgia ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 02'34''30 492
12 Serangeli Anna ITA 2007 Rappresentativa Umbria 02'34''31 492
13 Lipari Chiara Enya ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Umbria 02'34''81 487
14 Angelicola Alessia ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Molise 02'35''89 477
15 Bottini Marika ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 02'38''36 455
16 Ottaviani Giulia ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Marche 02'38''90 451
17 Girelli Matilde ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Marche 02'39''66 444
18 Arcaleni Arianna ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Umbria 02'41''14 432
19 Mazza Elena ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 02'41''64 428
20 De Donno Asia ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 02'43''26 415

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Costanza Emanuele ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Marche 02'07''73 632
2 Angelilli Luca ITA 2002 Rappresentativa Molise 02'09''43 607
3 Santini Riccardo ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Marche 02'12''24 569
4 D'Adamo Simone ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 02'12''80 562
5 Rossi Francesco ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 02'13''30 556
6 Nasoni Matteo ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Marche 02'14''82 537
7 Guazzarotti Pietro ITA 2002 Rappresentativa Marche 02'15''03 535
8 Scorpioni Nicola ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Umbria 02'15''14 533
9 Laudadio Matteo ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 02'15''53 529
10 Ciancetta Lorenzo ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 02'18''49 496
11 Traini Stefano ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Marche 02'20''20 478
12 Stinziani Francesco ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Molise 02'20''34 476
13 Testa Francesco ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Molise 02'21''71 463
14 Governatorini Tiziano ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Umbria 02'22''13 458
15 De Gregorio Gabriele ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Molise 02'22''74 453
16 Andreoni Lorenzo ITA 2002 Rappresentativa Marche 02'22''81 452
17 Sepioni Diego ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Umbria 02'26''11 422
18 D'Aquino Matteo ITA 2003 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 02'26''91 415
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Nuotiamo In Centro 21/22 (Grottammare)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 09/01/2022

RISULTATI

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Chabat Luna Maria ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Umbria 01'02''54 665
2 Battaglia Caterina ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Marche 01'02''79 657
3 Lonati Martina ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Molise 01'03''58 633
4 Petrini Federica ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Marche 01'05''09 590
5 Marconi Serena ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Marche 01'05''16 588
6 De Paola Marta ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Molise 01'05''59 577
7 Iotcu Lisa Maria ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Marche 01'05''69 574
8 Diodati Giulia ITA 2007 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'06''05 565
9 Stinziani Camilla ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Molise 01'06''47 554
10 Catozzi Martina ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Umbria 01'06''85 545
11 Di Cesare Vittoria Azzurra ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'07''03 540
12 Nottoli Lavinia ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Umbria 01'07''45 530
13 Ranieri Camilla ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'07''49 529
14 Fiorucci Serena ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Umbria 01'09''14 492
15 Fornaro Marta ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Marche 01'09''21 491
16 Cavina Sofia ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Molise 01'10''67 461
17 Taranto Giulia ITA 2007 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'11''51 445
18 Allegretti Cecilia ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Molise 01'11''59 443
19 Scimia Sofia ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'11''92 437
20 Danese Giulia ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'14''45 394
21 Girelli Matilde ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Marche 01'14''99 386
22 Friggi Emma ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Umbria 01'16''37 365

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Costanza Emanuele ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Marche 00'56''43 618
2 Ragaini Alessandro ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Marche 00'56''96 601
3 Valentini Lorenzo ITA 2003 Rappresentativa Marche 00'57''42 587
4 Nasoni Matteo ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Marche 00'58''53 554
5 D'Angelo Federico ITA 2003 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 00'59''24 534
6 D'Adamo Simone ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 00'59''33 532
7 Candeloro Lorenzo ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 00'59''56 526
8 Rignanese Federico ITA 2002 Rappresentativa Marche 00'59''59 525
9 Santini Riccardo ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Marche 00'59''81 519
10 Scorpioni Nicola ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Umbria 01'00''22 508
11 Massignan Giuseppe ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Molise 01'00''43 503
12 Testa Francesco ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Molise 01'00''52 501
13 Castellani Nicola ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'00''59 499
14 Stinziani Francesco ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Molise 01'01''24 483
15 Governatorini Tiziano ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Umbria 01'01''69 473
16 Di Simone Franco ITA 2003 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'02''25 460
17 Trofino Giacomo ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Molise 01'04''72 409
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Nuotiamo In Centro 21/22 (Grottammare)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 09/01/2022

RISULTATI

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Principi Lucia ITA 2007 Rappresentativa Marche 01'11''44 665
2 Battaglia Caterina ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Marche 01'13''27 616
3 Fabiani Giorgia ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'14''04 597
4 Silvaroli Sofia ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Molise 01'14''90 577
5 Fancello Erika ITA 2007 Rappresentativa Umbria 01'15''81 556
6 Santini Ludmila ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Marche 01'16''24 547
7 Serangeli Anna ITA 2007 Rappresentativa Umbria 01'16''46 542
8 Petacciato Francesca ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'17''05 530
9 Girelli Matilde ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Marche 01'17''11 528
10 Mancini Sofia ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Molise 01'17''74 516
11 De Donno Asia ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'18''02 510
12 Angelicola Alessia ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Molise 01'18''09 509
13 Ferri Arianna ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Marche 01'18''63 498
14 Spinozzi Chiara ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Marche 01'18''80 495
15 Arcaleni Arianna ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Umbria 01'21''06 455
16 Bottini Marika ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'21''92 441
17 Miccoli Giorgia ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'23''26 420

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Angelilli Luca ITA 2002 Rappresentativa Molise 01'03''20 671
2 Belardi Filippo ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Marche 01'04''61 628
3 Andreoni Lorenzo ITA 2002 Rappresentativa Marche 01'06''07 587
4 Sepioni Diego ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Umbria 01'06''99 563
5 Ciancetta Lorenzo ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'07''39 553
6 Brugnoni Nicolo' ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Marche 01'07''61 548
7 Sfodera Gabriele ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Umbria 01'07''72 545
8 Laudadio Matteo ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'08''06 537
9 Ciliani Mattia ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Umbria 01'08''16 535
10 Rossi Francesco ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'09''41 506
11 Gaetani Tommaso ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Marche 01'09''44 506
12 Fei Giovanni ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Umbria 01'10''37 486
13 Traini Stefano ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Marche 01'12''96 436
14 De Fabritiis Edoardo ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'13''27 430
15 D'Aquino Matteo ITA 2003 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'18''91 344

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Tarterini Giada ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Marche 00'27''29 593
2 Chabat Luna Maria ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Umbria 00'27''34 589
3 Del Medico Giada ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Marche 00'27''38 587
4 Badioli Valentina ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Marche 00'27''39 586

Ferri Arianna ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Marche 00'27''39 586
6 Gentili Sara ITA 2007 Rappresentativa Umbria 00'27''60 573
7 Galli Maria Giovanna ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 00'27''81 560
8 Leoni Alessandra ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Umbria 00'28''03 547
9 Ruggiero Giulia ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Molise 00'28''08 544
10 Italiani Caterina ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 00'28''30 531

Di Paola Alessia ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Molise 00'28''30 531
12 Fancello Erika ITA 2007 Rappresentativa Umbria 00'28''32 530
13 D'Agostino Caterina ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 00'28''38 527

Cerbini Elettra ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Umbria 00'28''38 527
15 Ranieri Camilla ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 00'28''55 518
16 Di Cesare Vittoria Azzurra ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 00'28''64 513
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Nuotiamo In Centro 21/22 (Grottammare)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 09/01/2022

RISULTATI

17 Ottaviani Giulia ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Marche 00'28''71 509
18 Santini Ludmila ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Marche 00'28''94 497
19 Pantaleoni Desiree ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Umbria 00'28''98 495
20 Cavina Sofia ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Molise 00'29''22 483
21 Petacciato Francesca ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 00'29''62 463

Allegretti Cecilia ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Molise 00'29''62 463

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Belardi Filippo ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Marche 00'23''92 598
2 Ragaini Alessandro ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Marche 00'24''23 575
3 D'Angelo Federico ITA 2003 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 00'24''66 546
4 Mazzieri Filippo ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Marche 00'24''68 545
5 Laudato Manuel ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 00'24''80 537
6 Fornaro Massimiliano ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Marche 00'24''82 535
7 Candeloro Lorenzo ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 00'24''88 532
8 Sfodera Gabriele ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Umbria 00'24''92 529
9 Valentini Lorenzo ITA 2003 Rappresentativa Marche 00'24''94 528
10 Lombardo Valerio ITA 2003 Rappresentativa Marche 00'25''01 523
11 Radicchi Michele ITA 2003 Rappresentativa Umbria 00'25''38 501
12 Di Simone Franco ITA 2003 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 00'25''63 486
13 Farina Gabriele ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 00'25''64 486
14 Galli Emanuele ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Umbria 00'25''96 468
15 Castellani Nicola ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 00'26''82 424
16 Ciliani Mattia ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Umbria 00'27''24 405

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Marconi Serena ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Marche 02'23''29 615
2 Battaglia Caterina ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Marche 02'24''45 600
3 Principi Lucia ITA 2007 Rappresentativa Marche 02'26''14 579
4 Stinziani Camilla ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Molise 02'26''59 574
5 Antenucci Sabrina ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Molise 02'28''40 553
6 Iotcu Lisa Maria ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Marche 02'30''07 535
7 Fabiani Giorgia ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 02'30''34 532
8 Silvaroli Sofia ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Molise 02'32''36 511
9 Diodati Giulia ITA 2007 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 02'33''09 504
10 Nottoli Lavinia ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Umbria 02'34''21 493
11 Miccoli Giorgia ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 02'34''30 492
12 Serangeli Anna ITA 2007 Rappresentativa Umbria 02'34''31 492
13 Lipari Chiara Enya ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Umbria 02'34''81 487
14 Angelicola Alessia ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Molise 02'35''89 477
15 Bottini Marika ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 02'38''36 455
16 Ottaviani Giulia ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Marche 02'38''90 451
17 Girelli Matilde ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Marche 02'39''66 444
18 Arcaleni Arianna ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Umbria 02'41''14 432
19 Mazza Elena ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 02'41''64 428
20 De Donno Asia ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 02'43''26 415
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Nuotiamo In Centro 21/22 (Grottammare)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 09/01/2022

RISULTATI

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Costanza Emanuele ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Marche 02'07''73 632
2 Angelilli Luca ITA 2002 Rappresentativa Molise 02'09''43 607
3 Santini Riccardo ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Marche 02'12''24 569
4 D'Adamo Simone ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 02'12''80 562
5 Rossi Francesco ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 02'13''30 556
6 Nasoni Matteo ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Marche 02'14''82 537
7 Guazzarotti Pietro ITA 2002 Rappresentativa Marche 02'15''03 535
8 Scorpioni Nicola ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Umbria 02'15''14 533
9 Laudadio Matteo ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 02'15''53 529
10 Ciancetta Lorenzo ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 02'18''49 496
11 Traini Stefano ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Marche 02'20''20 478
12 Stinziani Francesco ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Molise 02'20''34 476
13 Testa Francesco ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Molise 02'21''71 463
14 Governatorini Tiziano ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Umbria 02'22''13 458
15 De Gregorio Gabriele ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Molise 02'22''74 453
16 Andreoni Lorenzo ITA 2002 Rappresentativa Marche 02'22''81 452
17 Sepioni Diego ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Umbria 02'26''11 422
18 D'Aquino Matteo ITA 2003 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 02'26''91 415

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lonati Martina ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Molise 00'59''27 609
2 Battaglia Caterina ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Marche 00'59''67 597
3 Del Medico Giada ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Marche 01'00''15 583
4 Petrini Federica ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Marche 01'00''32 578
5 Iotcu Lisa Maria ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Marche 01'00''85 563
6 Tarterini Giada ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Marche 01'00''88 562
7 Cerbini Elettra ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Umbria 01'00''90 561
8 Leoni Alessandra ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Umbria 01'01''46 546
9 Galli Maria Giovanna ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'01''48 546
10 Italiani Caterina ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'01''63 542
11 D'Agostino Caterina ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'01''75 538
12 Lipari Chiara Enya ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Umbria 01'01''94 533
13 Mazza Elena ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'02''29 524
14 Fiorucci Serena ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Umbria 01'02''90 509

Fancello Erika ITA 2007 Rappresentativa Umbria 01'02''90 509
16 Danese Giulia ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'03''40 497
17 Di Paola Alessia ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Molise 01'03''43 497
18 Pantaleoni Desiree ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Umbria 01'03''47 496
19 Scimia Sofia ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'03''72 490
20 Allegretti Cecilia ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Molise 01'05''12 459
21 Cavina Sofia ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Molise 01'05''15 458
22 Spinozzi Chiara ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Marche 01'06''08 439
23 De Paola Marta ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Molise 01'06''59 429
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Nuotiamo In Centro 21/22 (Grottammare)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 09/01/2022

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Belardi Filippo ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Marche 00'51''21 675
2 Ragaini Alessandro ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Marche 00'51''32 671
3 Lombardo Valerio ITA 2003 Rappresentativa Marche 00'53''41 595
4 D'Angelo Federico ITA 2003 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 00'53''75 584
5 Santini Riccardo ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Marche 00'54''14 571
6 Farina Gabriele ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 00'54''54 559
7 Schippa Alessandro ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Umbria 00'55''12 541
8 Mazzieri Filippo ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Marche 00'55''20 539
9 Valentini Lorenzo ITA 2003 Rappresentativa Marche 00'55''56 529
10 Laudato Manuel ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 00'55''60 528
11 Florio Emanuele ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Molise 00'55''62 527
12 Castellani Nicola ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 00'55''90 519
13 Di Simone Franco ITA 2003 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 00'56''23 510
14 Sfodera Gabriele ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Umbria 00'56''43 505
15 Gabriele Andrea ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Molise 00'56''66 498
16 Trofino Giacomo ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Molise 00'56''99 490
17 Fei Giovanni ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Umbria 00'57''11 487

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Chabat Luna Maria ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Umbria 01'03''27 652
2 Belfiori Linda ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Marche 01'04''58 614
3 Di Cesare Vittoria Azzurra ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'04''75 609
4 Gentili Sara ITA 2007 Rappresentativa Umbria 01'04''99 602
5 Ferri Arianna ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Marche 01'05''22 596
6 Marconi Serena ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Marche 01'06''60 559
7 Taranto Giulia ITA 2007 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'07''30 542
8 Rossano Sofia ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Molise 01'07''34 541
9 Galli Maria Giovanna ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'08''78 508
10 Badioli Valentina ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Marche 01'09''10 501
11 Miccoli Giorgia ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'09''16 499
12 Ranieri Camilla ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'09''38 495
13 Tarterini Giada ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Marche 01'10''38 474
14 Friggi Emma ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Umbria 01'10''55 470
15 Fabiani Giorgia ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'11''03 461

Catozzi Martina ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Umbria 01'11''03 461
17 Ottaviani Giulia ITA 2008 Rappresentativa Marche 01'17''82 350
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Nuotiamo In Centro 21/22 (Grottammare)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 09/01/2022

RISULTATI

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Candeloro Lorenzo ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 00'55''83 648
2 Mazzieri Filippo ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Marche 00'57''48 594
3 Nasoni Matteo ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Marche 00'59''20 544
4 Fornaro Massimiliano ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Marche 01'00''00 522
5 Guazzarotti Pietro ITA 2002 Rappresentativa Marche 01'00''17 518
6 Massignan Giuseppe ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Molise 01'00''65 506
7 D'Adamo Simone ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'01''21 492
8 Betti Augusto ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Umbria 01'01''68 481
9 Costanza Emanuele ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Marche 01'01''90 475
10 Antonelli Riccardo ITA 2003 Rappresentativa Umbria 01'01''99 473
11 Guidi Giulio ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Umbria 01'02''07 472
12 Valentini Lorenzo ITA 2003 Rappresentativa Marche 01'02''14 470
13 Basile Jacopo ITA 2005 Rappresentativa Molise 01'02''80 455
14 Radicchi Michele ITA 2003 Rappresentativa Umbria 01'03''37 443
15 Laudadio Matteo ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'03''45 441
16 Galli Emanuele ITA 2004 Rappresentativa Umbria 01'03''82 434
17 Governatorini Tiziano ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Umbria 01'04''71 416
18 Trofino Giacomo ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Molise 01'05''13 408
19 D'Angelo Federico ITA 2003 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'05''15 408
20 De Fabritiis Edoardo ITA 2006 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'06''90 377

Mistaffetta 4x50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 Rappresentativa Marche 01'42''47
2 Rappresentativa Molise 01'43''27
3 Rappresentativa Marche 01'43''59
4 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'43''98
5 Rappresentativa Marche 01'44''17
6 Rappresentativa Marche 01'44''31
7 Rappresentativa Umbria 01'45''02
8 Rappresentativa Marche 01'45''45
9 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'45''93
10 Rappresentativa Umbria 01'46''05
11 Rappresentativa Umbria 01'46''10
12 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'46''52
13 Rappresentativa Molise 01'47''56
14 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'48''23
15 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'48''30
16 Rappresentativa Molise 01'48''34
17 Rappresentativa Umbria 01'48''58
18 Rappresentativa Marche 01'49''54
19 Rappresentativa Abruzzo 01'49''89
20 Rappresentativa Umbria 01'53''41
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